Above And Beyond			
	Above And Beyond	Cargo Service	s, Inc
		oplication	
Cargo Services, Inc.	Terms are	net 30 Days	
Date:	_		Fax to: (310) 515-1556
Exact Legal Name:			
Date Established	Social Security/IRS N	Number:	
Phone#:	_ <i>Fax#:</i> N	/ebsite Address:	
Structure: Corporation:	Partnership: Sole Pr	oprietor: LLC: _	Other:
Δ	Note: Sole Proprietors Require Soc	ial Security Number(s)	of Principals.
	Corporation Information	n If Different From Abov	е
Address:			Zip:
			Fax:
	Principals Responsible f	or Business Transaction	<u>15</u>
Name:	Title:		Phone:
Name:	Title:		_Phone:
Name:	Title:		_Phone:
	<u>Bank Re</u>	eferences	
Name Of Bank:		Branch:	Contact:
Account Number:		Phone:	Fax:
Name Of Bank:		Branch:	Contact:
Account Number:		Phone:	Fax:
	<u>Trade Re</u>	eferences	
Company Name:		Contact:	
Address:		Phone:	Fax:
Company Name:		Contact:	
Address:		Phone:	Fax:
Company Name:		Contact:	
Address:		Phone:	Fax:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The applicant(s) executing this Application and Agreement ("Customer") hereby agree(s) that payment for all services is subject to the following terms and conditions:

- 1. Customer agrees that all amounts due for services provided by Above And Beyond Cargo Services, Inc. and/or any of its subsidiaries, are payable at P.O. Box 670 Downey, Ca 90241.
- 2. Customer agrees that all amounts due are not payable in installments, but are payable net 30 days upon receipt of invoice. Company reserves the right to demand payment of all outstanding and past due freight charges as a pre-condition for releasing any shipment(s) at destination. This right includes the right demand payment upon delivery of any shipment(s) at any time. If any amount due is not paid within said period, a delinquency charge of 2% per month of the delinquent balance shall be added to the sum due.
- 3. In the event the Account becomes delinquent and is turned over for collections, Customer agrees that all matters shall be litigated in Los Angeles County, California and customer further agrees to pay all reasonable attorneys' and collectors' fees, plus any other collection/court costs.
- 4. Customer agrees to notify the Company by certified mail of any changes in ownership of Customer and further agrees to be liable for all losses incurred as a result of failure to comply with said notifications.
- 5. Customer authorizes the Company and/or its Credit Agency(s) to investigate all credit history, bank references and any other information required to process this application and as it deems necessary in the future.

Authorization

Officer's Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	Title:

By signing this application I authorize Above And Beyond Cargo Services, Inc. to contact all parties named above and give permission to them to release information. I warrant that the information given on this credit application is correct and true and I have the authority to sign on behalf for the business listed above. Above And Beyond may also contact credit reporting agencies to assist in the extension of credit. All credit is extended at the sole discretion of Above And Beyond Cargo Services, Inc., who may increase, decrease or terminate any credit availability at any time within its sole discretion. All information is held in strict confidence. Applicants agree to provide an updated credit application every two years as a condition for continued extension of credit. Should there be any breach or default by applicant, costs and expenses involved with collecting the debt shall be at the expense of applicant. The terms and conditions of this application shall, upon extension of credit by Above And Beyond Cargo Services, Inc., constitute an agreement of sale.

 Mail payments to:
 P.O. Box 670, Downey, CA. 90241

 Phone Number:
 (310) 515 - 1624

Attention: Credit Department Fax back to: (310) 515-1556